
 

Important Dates 

Saturday, March 3, 2018 Ratings / Skills Clinic - Busch Park Fields TBD 10a-12p 
Saturday, April 7, 2018 Ratings / Skills Clinic - Busch Park Fields TBD 10a-2p & 2p-4p 

Sunday, April 8, 2018 Ratings / Skills Clinic - Busch Park Fields TBD 12p-2p & 4p-6p 

Saturday, April 14, 2018 Ratings / Skills Clinic - Busch Park Fields TBD 10a-2p & 2p-4p 

Monday, April 16, 2018 Manager's Meeting 7p-9p 

Sunday, May 6, 2018 Week 1   
Sunday, May 13, 2018 Week 2   
Sunday, May 20, 2018 Week 3   
Sunday, May 27, 2018 Memorial Day Weekend No Play 
Sunday, June 3, 2018 Week 4   
Sunday, June 10, 2018 Week 5   
Sunday, June 17, 2018 Pride Weekend – Bat-N-Rouge No Play 
Sunday, June 24, 2018 Week 6   
Sunday, July 1, 2018 Week 7   
Sunday, July 8, 2018 Week 8   
Sunday, July 15, 2018 Week 9   
Sunday, July 22, 2018 Week 10   
Sunday, July 29, 2018 Rain Date  

Sunday, August 5, 2018 Rain Date (Berliner, if fields are available)   
Saturday August 11, 2018 End of Season Tournament   
Sunday, August 12, 2018 End of Season Tournament   
Sunday, August 12, 2018 End of Season Banquet   
September 3-8, 2018 2018 Gay Softball World Series   
TBD Manager's Meeting  7p-9p 
Fall Season September 16, 23, October 7, 14, 21 (Tentative)   
September 29-30 Buckeye Softball Classic   
   

   
 


